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Red Division

Dynasty Reborn*(R)
Abroham Drinkin

R 25 LLUA _27 renewed
Diggin' Purdy

Blue Division

JimmysBoyz

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
*Grass

Orphasmic

White Division

Platinum Starzzz

Augie Air Attack

Tiger Bait D3 125-25

PUDDLEDUB SWAMPHOGS est 23

Total Points

Abroham Drinkin

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125
Dynasty Reborn*(R)

Platinum Starzzz

Augie Air Attack

JimmysBoyz

R 25 LLUA _27 renewed
Diggin' Purdy

*Grass

Orphasmic

PUDDLEDUB SWAMPHOGS est 23
Tiger Bait D3 125-25
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2299.85
2178.10
2154.45
2080.90
1993.40
1989.65
1937.55
1930.05
1924.40
1918.40
1911.45
1900.75
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.429
0.429
0.214

DIV
33
4-2
2-4
33

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
1-5
3-3
3-3

PF
1741.45
1885.40
1574.40
1672.65

PF
1601.55
1733.85
1596.25
1551.65

PF
1682.80
1659.90
1621.45
1522.40
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PA
1632.25
1728.20
1750.95
1605.90

PA
1549.10
1634.00
1604.70
1707.80

PA
1571.35
1701.90
1621.85
1735.75

PTS
2154.45
2299.85
1937.55
1930.05

PTS
1989.65
2178.10
1924.40
1918.40

PTS
2080.90
1993.40
1900.75
1911.45
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